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2022-2023 Student Academic Calendar
Board Approved 4/13/2021

Students’ First Day of Schoal Wednesday, August 10, 2022

Labor Day/Mon-5tudent Day Monday, September 5, 2022

End of 15t Grading Period Wednesday, October 12, 2022

Mon-Student Day Monday, October 17, 2022

Veterans Day/Mon-Student Day Friday, November 11, 2022

Fall Break/Mon-5tudent Days Monday, Nowember 21 - Friday, November 25, 2022
Students Retumn to School Monday, November 28, 2022

End of 2nd Grading Period Friday, December 23, 2022

(End of 1st Semester)

Winter Break/Non-5tudent Days Monday, December 26, 2022 - Monday, January 9, 2023
Students Retum to School Tuesday, lanuary 10, 2023

Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr.fNon-5tudent Day Monday, lanuary 16, 2023

Non-5tudent Day Friday, February 17, 2023

Mon-5Student Day Monday, March 6, 2023

Spring Break/Non-5tudent Days Monday, March 13 - Friday, March 17, 2023
Students Retumn to School Monday, March 20, 2023

End of Jrd Grading Penod Friday, March 24, 2023

Mon-5Student Day Friday, April 7, 2023

Last Dy of School/End of &th Grading Period Friday, May 26, 2023

(End of 2nd Semester)

Humicane :"E'.r :E:I if peeded: October 17, November 11, November 21-23, and Novembar 25

Stydent Early Relense Dyys: Stucents are released one hour early each Monday berinning Aupust 13, 2022, except for:
QOutober 17, 2022 [H-:-"u-:'.l. dent :-e'I.|

Hiovember 24, 2022 |:F:|II Ereak:u

December 26, 2022 |Winter Break]

lanuary 1€, 2023 |Dr. Martin Luther King Ir.|

karch &, 2023 [*.I-:-".-E'.I.:Ier'. I:;J:'I.:u. March 13, 3223 :Sl:rin5 Eruk:

Fridey, May 26, 2022 Last Day of School| students are released 2.3-hours sarly.

Edited §27/22




Bulldog Bell Schedule
2022-2023

Bell Schedule: Tuesday - Friday

1:07pm. Mo cigsses shouid be

HR 9:30 - 9:35 (5 mins] | Lunch Schedules |
. s 1n | :

F'Er!ﬂ-dl 9:35 - 10:25(50 rrn_ns] | A 1220-1255 |
Period 2 10:29 - 11:19 (S0 mins) | :
Period 3 11:23 - 12:13 (50 ming) 1 B 1110-1:45 |
Period 4 12:17 - 1:45 (88 mins) : *8-tunch eaves ot refiectionbex |
I

| |

| |

: |

Students report to 471 pericd class for assigred lunch. lined up cutsice the cafeterig
pror to funch time [1-10).

Period 5 1:49 — 2:39 (50 mins) ———————————
Period 6 2:43 — 3:33 (50 mins)

Period 7 3:37 — 4:27 (50 mins)

Dismissal 4:30

Bell Schedule: Early Release Monday

|m=—————————- HR 5:30 - 9:35(5 mins)

Period1 9:35 -10:15 (40 mins)
Period 2  10:19 - 10:39 (40 mins)
Period3 11:03 - 11:43 (40 mins)

|
|
A 11:50 - 12:25 :
|
B 12:35 - 1.05 | Period4 11:47-1:12 (85 mins)
|
I
I
I
I

| "B-lunch ieaves ot reflection bel
| 12:32pm. No cosses should be fined

| Upoutsice the cafeteria prior to lunch
| fime (12:35].

Students report fo 4N period class for assigned hnch.

Period5  1:16 - 1:56 {40 mins)
Periodd  2:00 - 2:40 {40 mins)
Period7  2:44 - 3:24 (40 mins)
Dismissal  3:30



